
Blue Ridge Community Unit School District #18 
411 North John Street, Farmer City, IL  61842 

309-928-9141 Phone     309-928-5478 Fax 
 
 

Board of Education Meeting Schedule 
2020-2021 

 
 

Wednesday  July 15, 2020   7 p.m.  Blue Ridge High School Library  Farmer City, IL 
 
Wednesday  August 12, 2020  7 p.m.  Blue Ridge High School Library  Farmer City, IL 
 
Wednesday   September 16, 2020 7 p.m.  Blue Ridge High School Library  Farmer City, IL 
 
Wednesday  October 21, 2020  7 p.m.  Blue Ridge High School Library  Farmer City, IL 
 
Wednesday  November 18, 2020  7 p.m.  Blue Ridge High School Library  Farmer City, IL 
 
Wednesday        December 16, 2020  7 p.m.  Blue Ridge High School Library  Farmer City, IL 
 
Wednesday  January 20, 2021  7 p.m.  Blue Ridge High School Library  Farmer City, IL 
 
Wednesday  February 17, 2021  7 p.m.  Blue Ridge High School Library  Farmer City, IL 
 
Wednesday   March 17, 2021  7 p.m.  Blue Ridge High School Library  Farmer City, IL   
 
Wednesday  April 21, 2021  7 p.m.  Blue Ridge High School Library  Farmer City, IL 
 
Wednesday  May 12, 2021  7 p.m.  Blue Ridge High School Library  Farmer City, IL 
 
Wednesday  June 16, 2021  7 p.m.  Blue Ridge High School Library  Farmer City, IL 
 
 

 

 


